
MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL 

GIRLS TENNIS SCHEDULE 

2012-13 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION  TIME BUS 

  *preseason*    

8/14/12 Tues *Springville @ MVHS* Mtn. View 3:00  

8/16/12 Thur *MVHS @ Orem* Orem 3:00  

8/20/12 Mon *MVHS @ Lehi* Lehi 3:00 2:40 

8/21/12 Tues *Maple Mtn @ MVHS* Mtn. View 3:00  

8/23/12 Thur *MVHS @ Timpanogos* Timpanogos 3:00 2:40 

8/28/12 Tues *Provo @ MVHS* Mtn. View 3:00  

8/30/12 Thur Orem @ MVHS Mtn. View 3:00  

9/04/12 Tue MVHS @ Timpview Timpview 3:15 2:40 

9/06/12 Thur Salem Hills @ MVHS Mtn. View 3:30  

9/11/12 Tue Timpanogos @ MVHS Mtn. View 3:00  

9/13/12 Thur MVHS @ Maple Mtn. Maple Mtn. 3:30 2:40 

9/18/12 Tue MVHS @ Springville Springville 3:30 2:40 

9/20/12 Thur MVHS @ Provo Provo 3:15 2:40 

9/25/12 - 5pm - Region Seeding Meeting @ Mtn. View 

9/27 & 9/28 - 10pm - Region Tournament @ Mtn. View 

10/01/12 – 10am - Junior Varsity Region Tournament @ Mtn. View 

10/05 & 10/06 - State Tournament @ Liberty Park 

 

Head Coach: Wil Mueller 

494-9688 

wmueller@alpinedistrict.org 
 


